C3 (Sunday and Public Holidays)

North Melbourne - Chelmsford Rail Station
Sundays

Notes

North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj

North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Adj
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Adj

Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11

Chelmsford Bus Station - North Melbourne
Sundays

Notes

Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 7
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Opp

North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Opp

North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj

C3

09:01
09:03
09:06
09:14

C3

10:40
10:46
10:49
10:52

C3

11:01
11:03
11:06
11:14

C3

12:40
12:46
12:49
12:52

C3

13:01
13:03
13:06
13:14

C3

14:40
14:46
14:49
14:52

C3

15:01
15:03
15:06
15:14

C3

16:40
16:46
16:49
16:52

C3

16:57
16:59
17:02
17:10



