

C3 (Sunday and Public Holidays)

North Melbourne - Chelmsford Rail Station
Sundays

	C3	C3	C3	C3	C3
Notes					
North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj	09:01	11:01	13:01	15:01	16:57
North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Adj	09:03	11:03	13:03	15:03	16:59
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Adj	09:06	11:06	13:06	15:06	17:02
Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11	09:14	11:14	13:14	15:14	17:10

Chelmsford Bus Station - North Melbourne
Sundays

	C3	C3	C3	C3
Notes				
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 7	10:40	12:40	14:40	16:40
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Opp	10:46	12:46	14:46	16:46
North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Opp	10:49	12:49	14:49	16:49
North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj	10:52	12:52	14:52	16:52